File J :Q:\GCMS-08 Minimal\DATA\20250312\18- _JP_.D

Operator J : Organic QC Lab AcgMethod : Hy BDE_24cm_S1.M

Acquired J : 12 Mar 25 ©6:02 pm Oven :

Instrument : GCMS 8 A} A St d d‘E
Sample NameJ: BDE-017S i CCU an ar
Misc Info 3J: 22'4-Tri-BDE; in iso Leader in Analytical Reference Standards

Vial Number: 15

Abundance TIC: 18- 2 _JP_.D\data.ms
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Abundance Average of 5.711 to 5.732 min.: 18- _JP_.D\data.ms
246/0

120000

100000
139.1

80000
405.9

60000

40000
168.1

20000 154.9 2299

327.9
H‘ sl 1807 1928 2069 H\‘l 2348 ||l 27062809 2988 A 354.8

Hx'xHx'x‘x‘xx'xwx'xw‘x'xwx'xwx'w 'HH'HH'HH'HH'Hx‘x"HH'HH'xlxxlxd'xHx'xHx'xHx'xwx'xwx'xwx'xwx'xx 'lxwx'\

T'T T'T T'T
150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 370 380 390 400 410

0 TT T1T()'OT-T8T T”J'l

Il
90 100 110 1

m/z-->



Joseph Pompei
AccuStandard  Leader


